Dimensions
Product Specification Sheet
Normanton. WF6 1TN. England.
52146. Würselen. Germany.
your-esssentials.com
V2_22804_1225
F B
L
D C
W
321
T
HALOGEN
FREE
Part No. Colour
Dimensions (mm) Lead Section
(mm2)
Conductor or
CSA (each)
BS6231
Peak AmpF L W B D C T
YET0.5W White 8.0 14.5 5.0 6.5 1.8 1.5 0.15 2 x 0.5mm2 0.5mm2 11A
YET0.75G Grey 8.0 14.8 5.5 6.7 2.1 1.8 0.15 2 x 0.75mm2 0.75mm2 14A
YET1RE Red 8.0 15.1 5.5 7.1 2.3 2.0 0.15 2 x 1.0mm2 1.0mm2 17A
YET1.5B Black 8.0 15.5 6.4 7.2 2.6 2.3 0.15 2 x 1.5mm2 1.5mm2 21A
YET2.5BL Blue 10.0 18.5 8.0 8.8 3.3 2.9 0.2 2 x 2.5mm2 2.5mm2 30A
YET4G Grey 12.0 23.1 8.8 11.1 4.2 3.8 0.2 2 x 4.0mm2 4.0mm2 41A
YET6YE Yellow 14.0 26.1 9.5 12.1 5.3 4.9 0.2 2 x 6.0mm2 6.0mm2 53A
YET10RE Red 14.0 26.1 12.6 12.0 6.9 6.5 0.2 2 x 10.0mm2 10.0mm2 75A
Materials:
1. Conductor: Copper
Cord End Twin Wire Terminals
• Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ +105°C
• Max. Voltage Rating: 600V
• Flared barrel for easy wire insertion
Cable Termination
2. Insulation: Nylon 3. Plating: Tin
Current rating based on:
• Single conductor in free air
• Ambient temperature of 35°C
• Conductor temperature rise of 35°C